
J-Hooks

CUsToM sHoPs
ToP MoVERs

      REsoNAToRs      (UNiVERsAl & DiRECT FiT)

PART NUMBER QTY WALKER AP DESCRIPTION

J8516-025 25/box 35004 339896 5/16” X 8” J-Hook

J8516-100 100/box 35004 339896 5/16” X 8” J-Hook

J12516-025 25/box N/A N/A 5/16” X 12” J-Hook

J638-025 25/box N/A N/A 3/8” X 6” J-Hook

J838-025 25/box N/A 339799 3/8” X 8” J-Hook

J1038-025 25/box N/A N/A 3/8” X 10” J-Hook

PART NUMBER WALKER AP DESCRIPTION

EXDRES13412B N/A N/A 1 3/4’’ Blank Resonator with 3’’ Shell - 12”

EXDRES13412N N/A N/A 1 3/4’’ Resonator w/Neck with 3’’ Shell - 12”(OL= 16”)

EXDRES20012B N/A N/A 2’’ Blank Resonator with 3’’ Shell - 12”

EXDRES20012N N/A N/A 2’’ Resonator w/Neck with 3’’ Shell - 12”(OL= 16”)

EXDRES20018B N/A N/A 2’’ Blank Resonator with 3’’ Shell - 18”

EXDRES20018N N/A N/A 2’’ Resonator w/Neck with 3’’ Shell - 18”(OL= 22”)

EXDRES21418B N/A N/A 2 1/4” Blank Resonator with 3 1/2” Shell - 18”

EXDRES21418N N/A N/A 2 1/4” Resonater w/Neck with 3 1/2” Shell - 18”(OL= 22”)

EXDRES21430B-35 N/A N/A 2 1/4” Blank Resonator with 3 1/2” Shell - 30”

EXDRES21430N-35 N/A N/A 2 1/4” Resonator w/Neck with 3 1/2” Shell - 30”(OL= 34”)

X-RESG6 54536 48656 06-07 Pontiac G6 2.4L,  05-07 Pontiac G6 3.5L
(Use CHD200 & HG846)

X-RESGP-L 
OL = 32” 

(Cut to fit some models)

21383 (29.38 OL) 
21398 (31.1 OL)

2261

05-07 Buick Allure 3.8L, 05-07 Buick La Crosse 3.8L,
00-05 Chev Impala 3.4L, 3.8L, 00-05 Chev Monte Carlo 3.4L,  
00-02 Chev Monte Carlo 3.8L, 97-08 Pontiac Grand Prix 3.8L 

(Use CHD214 & HG846)

X-RESIMPALA 
OL = 34” 21340 N/A 97-04 Buick Regal 3.8L (Use CHD214 & HG846)

2014



          MUFFlER sTRAPs

PART NUMBER QTY WALKER AP DESCRIPTION

MS056-010 10/box 35724 8062 85-05 Cavalier Small Body (4 1/4” x 9 3/4”) Blade Style

MS064-001S Single 35186 N/A 91-95 Caravan OE Body (4 1/4” x 9 3/4”)

MS064L-001S Single 36234 N/A 96-00 Caravan OE Body (4 1/4’’ x 9 3/4’’)

MS065-010 10/box 35511 8158 88-95 Taurus OE Body (4 1/4” X 9 3/4”)

MS075-010 10/box 36153 8014 95-05 Cavalier OE Body (5” x 11”) Blade Style

MS1999-010 10/box N/A 8054 97-04 Cavalier Small Body (4 1/4” x 9 3/4”) Pin Style

MS2000-010 10/box 36360 8013 97-04 Cavalier OE Body (5” x 11”) Pin Style

MS2006WB-001S Single 36375 N/A 99-02 Toyota Corolla OE Body 1.8L  
1762CC, 1ZZFE, w/EB2008 Rubber Bracket

MS2009-001S Single N/A N/A 01-07 Caravan OE Body (4 1/4” x 9 3/4”)

         sAWsAll BlADEs
PART NUMBER QTY WALKER AP DESCRIPTION

SAWSALL14-050 50/box N/A N/A 6” X 14” TPI Sawsall Blades

SAWSALL148-050 50/box N/A N/A 8” X 14” TPI Sawsall Blades

SAWSALL18-050 50/box N/A N/A 6” X 18” TPI Sawsall Blades

SAWSALL188-050 50/box N/A N/A 8” X 18” TPI Sawsall Blades

      sURFACE PREP DisCs
PART NUMBER QTY WALKER AP DESCRIPTION

EXDSPD240-050 50/box N/A N/A 2” 40 Grit Resurfacing Disc

EXDSPD289-050 50/box N/A N/A 2” 40 Grit Prep Resurfacing Disc

EXDSPD399-025 25/box N/A N/A 3” 80 Grit Prep Resurfacing Disc

     CHoPsAW BlADEs
PART NUMBER QTY WALKER AP DESCRIPTION

CHOPSAW14-010 10/box N/A N/A 14” Chopsaw Blade

CHOPSAW14HD-010 10/box N/A N/A 14” Heavy Duty Chopsaw Blade



     sPHERiCAl JoiNT
     sysTEMs

PART NUMBER WALKER AP DESCRIPTION

EXDSJS134N N/A N/A 1 3/4” Spherical Joint System

EXDSJS200N N/A N/A 2” Spherical Joint System

         EZ sPRiNG kiTs
PART NUMBER QTY WALKER AP DESCRIPTION

EZ1423-010S 10/box 35031 4678 81-04 Chrysler Spring Bolt Kit

EZ1486-010S 10/box N/A 4974 Cavalier; Beretta Spring Bolt Kit

EZ1491-010S 10/box 35129 4682 84-08 Honda Spring Bolt Kit

EZ1495-010S 10/box 36454 4680 96-10 Geo Tracker, Toyota Spring, Solid Bolt Style Kit

EZ1495HG-010S 10/box N/A N/A 98-04 Toyota Spring Bolt Gasket Kit

EZ1500-001S Single N/A N/A Ford Explorer/Ranger Spring Bolt/Flange/Gasket Kit

EZ1524-010S 10/box 36463  
& 31398

8038 
& 9234

GM 10mm Truck Spring Bolt Gasket Kit  
EZ1506 with HG841 Gasket

EZ1529-010S 10/box 36454 4680 96-10 Geo Tracker, Toyota Spring,  
Tube & Bolt Style Kit c/u EZ1495

EZ1535HG-010S 10/box N/A N/A Mazda Spring Bolt Gasket Kit

   EZ REPAiR 
   CoNNECToR kiTs

PART NUMBER QTY WALKER AP DESCRIPTION

EZ8000-001S Single N/A N/A 2” 2-Hole Repair Connector Kit 

EZ8001-001S Single N/A N/A 2 1/4” 2-Hole Repair Connector Kit 

EZ8002-001S Single N/A N/A 2 1/2” 2-Hole Repair Connector Kit 

EZ8004-001S Single N/A N/A 1 3/4” 2-Hole Repair Connector Kit

EZ8006-001S Single N/A N/A 2” 3-Hole Repair Connector Kit

Our full product line is available at 
WWW.ExHAUsTDiRECT.CoM



      FlAT FlANGEs
PART NUMBER QTY WALKER AP DESCRIPTION

FF134-010 10/box 31881 9153 1 3/4’’ 2-Hole Flat Flange

FF178-010 10/box 31869 8036 1 7/8’’ 2-Hole Flat Flange

FF200-010 10/box 31897 9154 2’’ 2-Hole Flat Flange

FF214-010 10/box 31879 9155 2 1/4’’ 2-Bolt Flat Flange

FF214-3-010 10/box 31923 8034 2 1/4” 3-Hole Flat Flange

FF212-010 10/box 31878 9156 2 1/2’’ 2-Hole Flat Flange

        MoUlDED FlANGEs
PART NUMBER QTY WALKER AP DESCRIPTION

FM200-010 10/box 31867 8798 2” 2-Hole Moulded Flange

FM214-010 10/box 31882 8777 2 1/4” 2-Hole Moulded Flange

      sPliT FlAT FlANGEs
PART NUMBER QTY WALKER AP DESCRIPTION

FFS134-010S 10/box N/A N/A 1 3/4’’ 2-Hole Split Flat Flange

FFS200-010S 10/box N/A N/A 2’’ 2-Hole Split Flat Flange

FFS200-3-010S 10/box N/A N/A 2’’ 3-Hole Split Flat Flange

FFS214-010S 10/box N/A N/A 2 1/4’’ 2-Hole Split Flat Flange

FFS214-3-010S 10/box N/A N/A 2 1/4’’ 3-Hole Split Flat Flange

FFS212-010S 10/box N/A N/A 2 1/2’’ 2-Hole Split Flat Flange

       sPliT MoUlDED FlANGEs
PART NUMBER QTY WALKER AP DESCRIPTION

FMS097-010S 10/box N/A N/A 2-Hole Ford Special Split Moulded Flange

FMS134-010S 10/box N/A N/A 1 3/4” 2-Hole Split Moulded Flange

FMS200-010S 10/box 36132 9171 2’’ 2-Hole Split Moulded Flange

FMS214-010S 10/box 36131 9170 2 1/4” 2-Hole Split Moulded Flange



        FlEx PiPEs W/o NECks

PART NUMBER QTY WALKER AP DESCRIPTION

1346BI Single 41792 8811 1 3/4” X 6” Blank Flex

1348BI Single 41793 8812 1 3/4" X 8" Blank Flex

2004BI Single 51015 8814 2” X 4” Blank Flex

2006BI Single 51021 8815 2” X 6” Blank Flex

2008BI Single 51022 8816 2” X 8” Blank Flex

2144BI Single N/A 8818 2 1/4” X 4” Blank Flex

2146BI Single N/A 8819 2 1/4” X 6” Blank Flex

        FlEx PiPEs WiTH NECks

PART NUMBER QTY WALKER AP DESCRIPTION

1344BIN Single 51023 8835 1 3/4” X 4” Flex W/ Neck (OL = 8”)

1346BIN Single 41597 8836 1 3/4” X 6” Flex W/ Neck (OL = 10”)

2004BIN Single 51024 8839 2” X 4” Flex W/ Neck (OL = 8”)

2006BIN Single 51025 8840 2” X 6” Flex W/ Neck (OL = 10”)

2008BIN Single 52252 8841 2” X 8” Flex W/ Neck (OL = 12”)

2144BIN Single N/A 8843 2 1/4” X 4” Flex W/ Neck (OL = 8”)

2146BIN Single N/A 8844 2 1/4” X 6” Flex W/ Neck (OL = 10”)

    ClAMPs

PART NUMBER QNTY WALKER AP DESCRIPTION

CHD112N-050 50/Box 33112 339893 1 1/2” Heavy Duty Clamp

CHD134N-050 50/Box 33134 339892 1 3/4” Heavy Duty Clamp

CHD178N-050 50/Box 33178 339891 1 7/8” Heavy Duty Clamp

CHD200N-050 50/Box 33200 339890 2” Heavy Duty Clamp

CHD214N-050 50/Box 33214 339889 2 1/4” Heavy Duty Clamp

CHD212N-050 50/Box 33212 339888 2 1/2” Heavy Duty Clamp

CHD234N-020 20/Box 35793 
(Single) N/A 2 3/4” Heavy Duty Clamp

CHD300N-050 50/Box 33300 N/A 3” Heavy Duty Clamp



        BRACkETs & HANGERs
PART NUMBER QTY WALKER AP DESCRIPTION

EB1104-010 10/box 35913 9933 4” Rubber Strap Bracket

EB1104-050 50/box 35913 9933 4” Rubber Strap Bracket

EB1107-010 10/box 35398 9944 7” Rubber Strap Bracket

EB1107-050 50/box 35398 9944 7” Rubber Strap Bracket

EB1112-025 25/box N/A N/A Universal Hanger Bracket for 3/8” J-Hook

EB1114-025 25/box N/A 339816 Right Universal Bracket (3/8” X 9 1/2” J-Hook)

EB1117-025 25/box N/A 339816 Left Universal Bracket (3/8” X 9 1/2” J-Hook)

EB1141-010 10/box 35119 8531 Rubber Hanger

EB120LHD-010 10/box 35103/35957 8483/8050 Heavy Duty Swinger Bracket

EB120LHD-050 50/box 35103/35957 8483/8050 Heavy Duty Swinger Bracket

EB1262-005 5/box 35262 8011 93-05 GM Muffler Strap Frame Bracket

EB1400-010 10/box 35460 8287 Rubber Hanger

EB1554-010 10/box 35352/35391 8166/9959 1 7/16” ID O-Ring Rubber

EB1555-010 10/box 35351 8553 2” ID O-Ring Rubber

EB1784-025 25/box 35098 8251/9952 L-Bracket with 7/16” Hole

EB1784-050 50/box 35098 8251/9952 L-Bracket with 7/16” Hole

EB1867-010 10/box 35725 8180 Rubber Bracket

EB1978-010 10/box 35286 8092 Honda Rubber Hanger



iNTERCHANGEs
ITEM WALKER AP ROL MARWIL

1344BIN 51023 8835 FT13404NI FT13404N

1346BI 41792 8811 FT13406BI FT13406B

1346BIN 41597 8836 FT13406NI FT13406N

1348BI 41793 8812 FT13408BI FT13408B

2004BI 51015 8814 FT20004BI FT20004B

2004BIN 51024 8839 FT20004NI FT20004N

2006BI 51021 8815 FT20006BI FT20006B

2006BIN 51025 8840 FT20006NI FT20006N

2008BI 51022 8816 FT20004BI FT20004B

2008BIN 52252 8841 FT20008NI FT20008N

2144BI N/A 8818 FT22504BI FT22504B

2144BIN N/A 8843 FT22504NI FT22504N

2146BI N/A 8819 FT22506BI FT22506B

2146BIN N/A 8844 FT22506NI FT22506N

CHD112N-050 33112 339893 MC7112A MC7112

CHD112N-050 33112 N/A MC7112A MC7112

CHD134N-050 33134 339892 MC7134A MC7134

CHD178N-050 33178 339891 MC7178A MC7178

CHD200N-050 33200 339890 MC7200A MC7200

CHD212N-050 33212 339888 MC7212A MC7212

CHD214N-050 33214 339889 MC7214A MC7214

CHD234N-020 35793 
(Single) N/A MC7234A MC7234

CHD300N-050 33300 N/A MC7300A MC7300

CHOPSAW14-010 N/A N/A TL39014 SB95009

CHOPSAW14HD-010 N/A N/A TL39014 SB95009

EB1104-010 35913 9933 BR104 TPH71B

EB1104-050 35913 9933 BR104 TPH71B

EB1107-010 35398 9944 BR107 TPH91B

EB1107-050 35398 9944 BR107 TPH91B

EB1112-025 N/A N/A N/A N/A

EB1114-025 N/A 339816 BR92253HD FW913L

EB1117-025 N/A 339816 BR92253HD FW913R

EB1141-010 35119 8531 BR560 FEH560

ITEM WALKER AP ROL MARWIL

EB120LHD-010 35103/ 
35957

8483/ 
8050 BR91930 TPH21

EB120LHD-050 35103/ 
35957

8483/ 
8050 BR91930 TPH21

EB1262-005 35262 8011 BR92074

EB1400-010 35460 8287 BR400 FEH908

EB1554-010 35352/ 
35391

8166/ 
9959 BR554 FEH554

EB15555-010 35351 8553 BR538 FEH114

EB1784-025 35098 8251/ 
9952 BR784 TPH77B

EB1784-050 35098 8251/ 
9952 BR784 TPH77B

EB1867-010 35725 8180 BR867 FEH867

EB1978-010 35286 8092 BR91978 FEH1187

EXDRES13412B N/A N/A N/A N/A

EXDRES13412N N/A N/A N/A N/A

EXDRES20012B N/A N/A N/A N/A

EXDRES20012N N/A N/A N/A N/A

EXDRES20018B N/A N/A N/A N/A

EXDRES20018N N/A N/A N/A N/A

EXDRES21418B N/A N/A N/A N/A

EXDRES21418N N/A N/A N/A N/A

EXDRES21430B-35 N/A N/A N/A N/A

EXDRES21430N-35 N/A N/A N/A N/A

EXDSJS134N N/A N/A N/A N/A

EXDSJS200N N/A N/A N/A N/A

EXDSPD240-050 N/A N/A N/A N/A

EXDSPD289-050 N/A N/A N/A N/A

EXDSPD399-025 N/A N/A N/A N/A

EZ1423-010S 35031 4678 ES423 FMK423

EZ1486-010S N/A 4974 ES486 FMK449

EZ1491-010S 35129 4682 ES491 FMK491

EZ1495-010S 36454 4680 ES529 FMK995

EZ1495HG-010S N/A N/A N/A FMK563

EZ1500-001S N/A N/A N/A N/A

Our full product line is available at 
WWW.ExHAUsTDiRECT.CoM
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ITEM WALKER AP ROL MARWIL

EZ1524-010S 36463 
& 31398

8038 
& 9234 ES524 FMK951

EZ1529-010S 36454 4680 ES529 FMK995

EZ1535HG-010S N/A N/A N/A N/A

EZ8000-001S N/A N/A N/A N/A

EZ8001-001S N/A N/A N/A N/A

EZ8002-001S N/A N/A N/A N/A

EZ8004-001S N/A N/A N/A N/A

EZ8006-001S N/A N/A N/A N/A

FF134-010 31881 9153 SF67004 SF004

FF178-010 31869 N/A SF56071 SF302

FF200-010 31897 9154 SF69096 SF306

FF212-010 31878 9156 SF67008 SF008

FF214-010 31879 9155 SF67007 SF308

FF214-3-010 31923 8034 SF56073 SF326

FFS134-010S N/A N/A SF56303 N/A

FFS200-010S N/A N/A SF56302 F116B

FFS200-3-010S N/A N/A SF56168 F106B

FFS212-010S N/A N/A SF56301 F120B

FFS214-010S N/A N/A SF56300 F118B

FFS214-3-010S N/A N/A SF56244 F144B

FM200-010 31867 8798 SF67077A SF077

FM214-010 31882 8777 SF67010A SF041

FMS097-010S N/A N/A SF36101 F107B

FMS134-010S N/A N/A SF36127 F124B

FMS200-010S 36132 9171 SF36084 F100B

ITEM WALKER AP ROL MARWIL

FMS214-010S 36131 9170 SF36085 F101B

J1038-025 N/A N/A N/A FW915

J12516-025 N/A N/A N/A N/A

J638-025 N/A N/A N/A N/A

J838-025 N/A 339799 BR92218 N/A

J8516-025 35004 339896 BR91914 FW862

J8516-100 35004 339896 BR91914 FW862

MS056-010 35724 8062 BR856 TPH856B

MS064-001S 35186 N/A BR92173 N/A

MS064L-001S 36234 N/A BR92208 N/A

MS065-010 35511 8158 BR91962 TPH868B

MS075-010 36153 8014 BR92192 TPH1035B

MS1999-010 N/A 8054 BR92225 N/A

MS2000-010 36360 8013 BR92238 N/A

MS2006WB-001S 36375 N/A BR92920 TPH2020B

MS2009-001S N/A N/A N/A N/A

SAWSALL14-050 N/A N/A TL39684 SB95004

SAWSALL148-050 N/A N/A N/A N/A

SAWSALL18-050 N/A N/A TL40618 SB95005

SAWSALL188-050 N/A N/A N/A N/A

X-RESG6 54536 48656 N/A N/A

X-RESGP-L 21383/ 
21398 2261 N/A N/A

X-RESIMPALA 21340 N/A N/A N/A

iNTERCHANGEs


